



\$~17

***IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+CS(OS) 558/2017

MS. SHEETAL SAWHNEY

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. V.N.Sharma, Adv.

versus

MRS NARESH SAHWNEY & ANR

..... Defendants

Through: Mr. V.K.Tandon, Adv. for
D-1, 1(A) and 1 (B)

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. DEVENDER NAIN
(DHJS)**

ORDER

%

13.03.2023

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

List on 09.08.2023.

**Reader to
DEVENDER NAIN (DHJS),
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

MARCH 13, 2023/cd